

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 46122457

Data publicarii	05.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.546,43 RON - 3.546,43 RON

Descriere: CAPSE 6*4.20=25.20 MATURI 4*12.60=50.40 ROBINET 4*21.85=87.40 TEAVA PND 62*2.52=156.24 MUFA 8*7.56=60.48 SIFON 3*5.04=15.12 MUFE 13*5.04=65.52 COT 13*3.36=43.68 BANDA PERFORATA 4*21.00=84.00 TEU 5*10.92=54.60 MUFA 10*11.76=117.60 COT 11*4.20=46.20 NIPLU 12*6.72=80.64 SURUB 48*1.26=60.48 PIULITA 100*0.21=21.00 TEAVA PPR 6*13.44=80.64 COZI UNELTE 10*8.40=84.00 FOARFECA TABLA 1*23.53=23.53 PANZA FLEX 59*4.20=247.80 TEAVA PVC 3*26.05=78.15 ROBINET 2*39.49=78.98 ROBINET 3*27.73=83.19 PANZA FLEX 18*9.24=166.32 CORNIER 1*105.04=105.04 LAVABIL 3*52.10=156.30 VAR 15*5.04=75.60 CIMENT 40*21.85=874.00 ADEZIV 16*32.77=524.32
